
Lincoln High School

EVENT SCHEDULE

2013-2014

BOYS GOLF VARSITY

Date Day Time H/AEvent/Opponent Location

08/19/13 Monday 4:00 PM HOMEAuburn/Glenwood/Lanphier Lincoln Elks

08/20/13 Tuesday 1:00 PM AWAYRedbird-Raider Classic ISU

08/22/13 Thursday 1:00 PM HOMELincoln Scramble Lincoln Elks

08/24/13 Saturday 12:00 PM AWAYQuincy Tournament Westview

08/27/13 Tuesday 1:00 PM AWAYU-High Invite ISU

09/03/13 Tuesday 4:00 PM AWAYMt. Zion Red Tail Run

09/11/13 Wednesday 4:00 PM HOMEU-High & Washington Lincoln Elks

09/13/13 Friday 1:00 PM AWAYMattoon Invite Mattoon

09/14/13 Saturday 8:00 AM AWAYMattoon Invite Mattoon

09/19/13 Thursday 4:00 PM AWAYMacArthur & Rochester Decatur

09/24/13 Tuesday 4:00 PM AWAYChampaign Centennial U of I

09/26/13 Thursday 4:00 PM AWAYLanphier/Taylorville/Williamsville The Rail

10/01/13 Tuesday 4:00 PM AWAYJacksonville/SHG/Springfield Jacksonville

10/02/13 Wednesday 4:00 PM AWAYGlenwood & Southeast Bunn Park

10/03/13 Thursday 8:30 AM AWAYCS8 Tournament Lincoln Greens

10/05/13 Saturday 8:30 AM AWAYTaylorville Invite Lakeshore

10/08/13 Tuesday TBA AWAYRegional TBA

10/14/13 Monday TBA AWAYSectional TBA

10/18/13 Friday TBA AWAYState Finals ISU

10/19/13 Saturday TBA AWAYState Finals ISU
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